
Pos 

 

BABY 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

EVO 2 MX 

1 

 

JUNIOR 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

LADY - MX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

MINI 65 

Num. 

281 

284 

283 

282 

254 

271 

270 

265 

272 

266 

264 

267 

263 

268 

273 

269 

259 

261 

258 

260 

262 

Nome 

ABBONIZ IO  MATTIA TOMMASO 

FAZZINI CARLO 

DI VINCENZO LEONE 

SALCONE SAMUELE 

GIULIANO DOMENICO 

COLAZILLI NICHOLAS 

MERLINI FEDERICO 

CAVALLETTI LORENZO 

DI FILIPPO STEFANO 

CINALLI THOMAS 

NARCISI NICHOLAS 

PALOZZI LUIGI 

SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 

PELLANERA MATTIA 

ASTOLFI EDOARDO 

TANI ALESSIO 

FERZACCA CAMILLA 

D I B ERA RD INO  DE B O RA  RO S ILDE  

FIORINI MONICA 

GIAMPIETRO FEDERICA 

D'AMBROSIO MARTINA 

Motoclub/Team 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

M O TO  CLU B CITTA ' D I SA N  SEVE R O  

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

Classe 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

EVO 2 MX 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

LADY - MX 

LADY - MX 

LADY - MX 

LADY - MX 

LADY - MX 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
1 

PS1  

1  [1:35.554] 

1  [1:33.529] 

1  [1:51.585] 

1  [1:35.946] 

1  [2:45.637] 

1  [2:43.333] 

1  [2:44.777] 

1  [2:43.278] 

1  [2:48.588] 

1  [2:52.445] 

1  [2:56.562] 

1  [2:50.827] 

1  [3:00.977] 

1  [2:58.812] 

1  [2:53.792] 

1  [2:55.895] 

1  [2:49.719] 

1  [3:10.401] 

1  [3:07.651] 

1  [3:42.887] 

1  [6:16.165] 

PS2  

1  [1:33.302] 

1  [1:34.060] 

1  [1:35.899] 

1  [2:36.955] 

1  [2:41.915] 

1  [2:43.136] 

1  [2:43.896] 

1  [2:43.851] 

1  [2:51.295] 

1  [2:52.956] 

1  [2:53.367] 

1  [2:48.858] 

1  [2:57.973] 

1  [2:58.609] 

1  [3:13.340] 

1  [2:56.093] 

1  [2:48.927] 

1  [3:06.538] 

1  [3:08.499] 

1  [3:35.974] 

0  [] 

PS3  

1  [1:32.718] 

1  [1:33.952] 

1  [1:32.503] 

1  [1:42.525] 

1  [2:49.514] 

1  [2:41.211] 

1  [2:42.612] 

1  [2:42.964] 

1  [2:49.032] 

1  [2:53.911] 

1  [2:49.403] 

1  [2:51.641] 

1  [2:55.769] 

1  [2:55.307] 

1  [2:53.123] 

1  [2:56.785] 

1  [2:51.239] 

1  [3:15.329] 

1  [3:08.619] 

1  [3:38.970] 

0  [] 

PS4  

1  [1:31.849] 

1  [1:31.857] 

1  [1:35.072] 

1  [1:37.179] 

1  [2:57.547] 

1  [2:42.191] 

1  [2:42.956] 

1  [2:41.367] 

1  [2:50.153] 

1  [2:51.875] 

1  [2:51.932] 

1  [2:50.374] 

1  [2:53.144] 

1  [2:52.745] 

1  [2:52.507] 

1  [2:57.235] 

1  [2:54.005] 

1  [3:07.098] 

1  [3:07.891] 

1  [3:37.220] 

0  [] 

PS5  

1  [1:33.105] 

1  [1:39.057] 

1  [1:34.033] 

1  [1:37.022] 

1  [2:50.469] 

1  [2:41.604] 

1  [2:41.147] 

1  [2:43.521] 

1  [2:50.937] 

1  [2:50.118] 

1  [2:48.774] 

1  [2:51.961] 

1  [2:51.128] 

1  [2:52.520] 

1  [2:53.377] 

1  [2:57.884] 

1  [2:53.832] 

1  [3:07.072] 

1  [3:09.703] 

1  [3:37.368] 

0  [] 

PS6  

1  [1:32.985] 

1  [1:36.143] 

1  [1:42.376] 

1  [1:39.213] 

1  [2:56.944] 

1  [2:41.893] 

1  [2:40.435] 

1  [2:42.429] 

1  [2:49.892] 

1  [2:48.308] 

1  [2:49.262] 

1  [2:55.371] 

1  [2:50.322] 

1  [2:58.141] 

1  [2:53.605] 

1  [3:14.708] 

1  [2:51.068] 

1  [3:06.441] 

1  [3:12.126] 

1  [3:36.348] 

0  [] 

PS7  

1  [1:32.684] 

1  [1:33.493] 

1  [1:34.704] 

1  [1:38.344] 

1  [3:18.786] 

1  [2:38.924] 

1  [2:38.987] 

1  [2:39.853] 

1  [2:48.929] 

1  [2:49.767] 

1  [2:49.171] 

1  [2:54.656] 

1  [2:53.357] 

1  [2:58.093] 

1  [2:51.640] 

1  [2:59.042] 

1  [2:49.161] 

1  [3:10.552] 

1  [3:10.221] 

1  [3:39.029] 

0  [] 

PS8  

1  [1:37.030] 

1  [1:35.444] 

1  [1:34.535] 

1  [1:37.218] 

1  [2:44.548] 

1  [2:39.659] 

1  [2:39.719] 

1  [2:40.455] 

1  [2:47.369] 

1  [2:47.503] 

1  [2:49.725] 

1  [2:56.433] 

1  [2:54.142] 

1  [3:00.396] 

1  [2:51.655] 

1  [3:01.917] 

1  [2:51.898] 

1  [3:11.191] 

1  [3:08.784] 

1  [3:42.089] 

0  [] 

PS9  

1  [1:38.086] 

1  [1:37.978] 

1  [1:34.937] 

1  [1:37.915] 

1  [3:23.983] 

1  [2:40.659] 

1  [2:42.553] 

1  [2:41.996] 

1  [2:48.691] 

1  [2:49.206] 

1  [2:50.545] 

1  [2:55.663] 

1  [2:53.340] 

1  [2:58.494] 

1  [3:19.796] 

1  [3:02.444] 

1  [2:51.998] 

1  [3:08.345] 

1  [3:11.421] 

1  [3:47.316] 

0  [] 

Tempo Totale 

14:07.313 

14:15.513 

14:35.644 

15:42.317 

26:29.343 

24:12.610 

24:17.082 

24:19.714 

25:24.886 

25:36.089 

25:38.741 

25:55.784 

26:10.152 

26:33.117 

26:42.835 

27:02.003 

25:41.847 

28:22.967 

28:24.915 

32:57.201 

6:16.165 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

MULTI 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

85 PRO 

1 

2 

3 

Num. 

275 

277 

274 

279 

276 

278 

280 

248 

249 

250 

251 

256 

257 

255 

Nome 

CAVALLETTI RICCARDO 

FAZZINI RENATO 

PIPERNI CESIDIO 

ASTOLFI CRISTIAN 

BASVILLE DANIEL 

ANDREOLI FRANCESCO 

ASTOLFI RICCARDO 

DI LIBORIO DANIO 

CAPRIOLI MAURO 

ROMANO SIMONE 

DI SEGNI LAMBERTO 

SCOCCHIA ANDREA 

DI GIORGIO JONATAN 

MARANO MATTIA 

Motoclub/Team 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

GIORNALIERA 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

Classe 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

MULTI 1 

MULTI 1 

MULTI 1 

MULTI 1 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

85 PRO 

Giri 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
9 

PS1  
1  [3:11.978] 

1  [3:17.706] 

1  [3:11.285] 

1  [3:05.780] 

1  [3:28.238] 

1  [3:41.296] 

1  [3:36.368] 

1  [2:39.492] 

1  [2:38.303] 

1  [2:56.291] 

1  [3:06.779] 

1  [2:32.317] 

1  [2:49.111] 

1  [2:33.400] 

PS2  
1  [3:44.028] 

1  [3:07.740] 

1  [3:08.964] 

1  [3:01.265] 

1  [3:16.613] 

1  [3:37.959] 

1  [3:35.882] 

1  [2:36.350] 

1  [2:38.068] 

1  [2:54.555] 

1  [3:03.627] 

1  [2:31.190] 

1  [2:45.672] 

1  [2:31.313] 

PS3  
1  [3:05.819] 

1  [3:13.676] 

1  [3:17.346] 

1  [3:01.411] 

1  [3:11.334] 

1  [3:36.975] 

1  [3:34.436] 

1  [2:36.036] 

1  [2:40.788] 

1  [2:56.245] 

1  [3:05.503] 

1  [2:33.765] 

1  [2:46.781] 

1  [2:32.869] 

PS4  
1  [3:05.740] 

1  [3:15.164] 

1  [3:10.071] 

1  [3:26.672] 

1  [3:30.102] 

1  [3:41.028] 

1  [3:35.026] 

1  [2:38.598] 

1  [2:38.080] 

1  [2:57.083] 

1  [3:07.734] 

1  [2:55.221] 

1  [2:45.446] 

1  [2:46.286] 

PS5  
1  [3:04.988] 

1  [3:06.461] 

1  [3:13.577] 

1  [3:00.915] 

1  [3:18.629] 

1  [3:41.871] 

1  [3:40.461] 

1  [2:37.191] 

1  [2:39.922] 

1  [2:57.840] 

1  [3:03.404] 

1  [2:34.215] 

1  [2:44.846] 

1  [2:35.385] 

PS6  

1  [3:04.350] 

1  [3:05.694] 

1  [3:10.062] 

1  [2:59.106] 

1  [3:15.759] 

1  [3:35.738] 

1  [4:37.853] 

1  [2:38.923] 

1  [2:36.070] 

1  [2:57.894] 

1  [3:29.640] 

1  [2:34.113] 

1  [2:46.571] 

1  [2:33.708] 

PS7  

1  [3:03.636] 

1  [3:15.441] 

1  [3:08.285] 

1  [2:59.287] 

1  [3:12.820] 

1  [3:28.962] 

1  [3:41.243] 

1  [2:36.333] 

1  [2:37.650] 

1  [2:56.072] 

1  [3:10.097] 

1  [2:32.647] 

1  [2:47.091] 

1  [2:34.318] 

PS8  

1  [3:01.270] 

1  [3:05.078] 

1  [3:08.516] 

1  [2:59.147] 

1  [3:14.228] 

1  [3:30.083] 

1  [3:51.960] 

1  [2:39.206] 

1  [2:39.498] 

1  [2:58.179] 

1  [3:07.553] 

1  [2:34.722] 

1  [2:47.819] 

1  [2:31.452] 

PS9  

1  [3:01.378] 

1  [3:07.878] 

1  [3:07.323] 

1  [4:12.477] 

1  [3:11.353] 

1  [3:28.798] 

1  [4:10.366] 

1  [2:40.616] 

1  [2:41.084] 

1  [2:56.273] 

1  [3:59.852] 

1  [2:39.630] 

1  [2:51.222] 

1  [4:37.206] 

Tempo Totale 

28:23.187 

28:34.838 

28:35.429 

28:46.060 

29:39.076 

32:22.710 

34:23.595 

23:42.745 

23:49.463 

26:30.432 

29:14.189 

23:27.820 

25:04.559 

25:15.937 

CT5 PEN CT1 
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